
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199702140000
48931

02/14/1997
11:31:29

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
RODNEY L

16 62 Lot#:17
Book:16 Pg:62

199703050000
68531

03/05/1997
11:53:49

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE POCHE, MARK
V

16 81 Lot#:21
Book:16 Pg:81

199707210002
27411

07/21/1997
10:15:59

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUPERIOR
MORT
RESOURCES
CORP

21 21 199707210002
27401

Lot#:99
Book:21 Pg:21
Desc:1997-
22740

199707300002
38151

07/30/1997
09:29:06

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199707250002
32651

199708260002
72921

08/26/1997
09:54:55

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 33 199708260002
72901

Lot#:28
Book:20 Pg:33
Desc:1997-
27290

199709160002
96741

09/16/1997
09:28:14

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199709030002
81781

199711170003
73121

11/17/1997
09:07:48

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUPERIOR
MORTGAGE
RESOURCES
CORP

21 49 199711170003
73101

Lot#:10
Book:21 Pg:49
Desc:1997-
37310

199711190003
76911

11/19/1997
09:40:23

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
RODNEY L

16 62 Lot#:17
Book:16 Pg:62

199703030000
64451

03/03/1997
10:14:54

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE HANCOCK,
ROBERT S

12 29 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:29

199705160001
53311

05/16/1997
12:22:39

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
MICHAEL
BRADLEY

21 16 Lot#:395
Book:21 Pg:16

199706030001
72761

06/03/1997
12:26:22

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE CULPEPPER,
ROBERT M

4 71 Lot#:14 Book:4
Pg:71

199706240001
96471

06/24/1997
08:30:29

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
KENDALL
BRIAN

14 72 Lot#:16 Blk:5
Book:14 Pg:72

199707250002
32661

07/25/1997
08:27:00

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

22 28 199707250002
32651

Lot#:144
Book:22 Pg:28
Desc:1997-
23265

199708260002
72911

08/26/1997
09:54:54

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 33 Lot#:28
Book:20 Pg:33



199708260002
74131

08/26/1997
02:22:42

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPP

13 102 199708260002
74121

Lot#:37
Book:13
Pg:102
Desc:1997-
27412

199711140003
72811

11/14/1997
03:00:32

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT MORT
CORP

15 54 Lot#:15
Book:15 Pg:54
Desc:1997
37279

199711140003
72841

11/14/1997
03:00:35

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT MORT
CORP

15 54 Lot#:15
Book:15 Pg:54
Desc:1997
37282

199712290004
19911

12/29/1997
12:12:30

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

19 13 199712290004
19901

Lot#:42
Book:19 Pg:13
Desc:1997-
41990


