LOAN ASSOC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199702140000 48931	02/14/1997 11:31:29	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, RODNEY L			16	62		Lot#:17 Book:16 Pg:62
199703050000 88531	03/05/1997 11:53:49	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POCHE, MARK V			16	81		Lot#:21 Book:16 Pg:81
199707210002 27411	07/21/1997 10:15:59	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR MORT RESOURCES CORP			21	21	199707210002 27401	Lot#:99 Book:21 Pg:21 Desc:1997- 22740
199707300002 38151	07/30/1997 09:29:06	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP					199707250002 32651	
199708260002 72921	08/26/1997 09:54:55	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP			20	33	199708260002 72901	Lot#:28 Book:20 Pg:33 Desc:1997- 27290
199709160002 96741	09/16/1997 09:28:14	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP					199709030002 81781	
199711170003 73121	11/17/1997 09:07:48	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR MORTGAGE RESOURCES CORP			21	49	199711170003 73101	Lot#:10 Book:21 Pg:49 Desc:1997- 37310
199711190003 76911	11/19/1997 09:40:23	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, RODNEY L			16	62		Lot#:17 Book:16 Pg:62
199703030000 64451	03/03/1997 10:14:54	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANCOCK, ROBERT S			12	29		Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:29
199705160001 53311	05/16/1997 12:22:39	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, MICHAEL BRADLEY			21	16		Lot#:395 Book:21 Pg:16
199706030001 72761	06/03/1997 12:26:22	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CULPEPPER, ROBERT M			4	71		Lot#:14 Book:4 Pg:71
199706240001 96471	06/24/1997 08:30:29	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, KENDALL BRIAN			14	72		Lot#:16 Blk:5 Book:14 Pg:72
199707250002 32661	07/25/1997 08:27:00	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP			22	28	199707250002 32651	Lot#:144 Book:22 Pg:28 Desc:1997- 23265
199708260002 72911	08/26/1997 09:54:54	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP			20	33		Lot#:28 Book:20 Pg:33

	08/26/1997 02:22:42	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee		SCOTT MORTGAGE CORPP		13	102	199708260002 74121	Lot#:37 Book:13 Pg:102 Desc:1997- 27412
	11/14/1997 03:00:32	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORT CORP		15	54		Lot#:15 Book:15 Pg:54 Desc:1997 37279
	11/14/1997 03:00:35	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORT CORP		15	54		Lot#:15 Book:15 Pg:54 Desc:1997 37282
199712290004 19911	12/29/1997 12:12:30	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC		19	13	199712290004 19901	Lot#:42 Book:19 Pg:13 Desc:1997- 41990